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Monday   6:15 pm Lanes 5 - 10Fairview Lanes
Team Standings

Points Points Team Total High High Last Wk
Place Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Sers Game WON -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 VANCOR Supply 315 231 584 24965 1937 707 20 568 606 526 1700 1700
2 The Graphix Work 283 263 572 24437 1813 682 21½ 572 563 570 1705 1705
3 Pizza House 275½ 270½ 576 24506 1947 697 32 588 563 596 1747 1747
4 Manhattan's 271½ 274½ 579 24346 1880 663 10½ 588 525 476 1589 1589
5 Marshville Choco 257½ 288½ 570 24335 1870 681 14 582 503 522 1607 1607
6 Lickety Splits 235½ 310½ 557 23733 1884 669 19 477 547 535 1559 1559

Lane Assignments
5-6 7-8 9-10

Wk32  04/29   5-  1   6-  3   2-  4
Wk33  05/06   4-  6   2-  5   3-  1

Leaguesecretary.com  ID# 47106

Team Rosters
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers

1 - Manhattan's  Lane 6  Avg=579
KARL Born 16946 87 194 258 691
BONNIE Castrucci 14998 93 161 208 576
JAMIE Burse 18213 81 224 300 776

2 - Marshville Choco  Lane 9  Avg=570
CHRIS ROGERS 17424 90 193 248 665
MATT DONALD 14473 81 178 257 602
LISA Morabito 9567 48 199 269 679

3 - VANCOR Supply  Lane 8  Avg=584
RON Verkuyl 17591 87 202 300 739
GARY Schryer 16219 90 180 248 622
GORD Smillie 16399 81 202 268 694

4 - Pizza House  Lane 10  Avg=576
JEFF VanBavel 17493 90 194 258 663
SANDI Burse 17010 93 182 249 654
ROB Langelaan 18671 93 200 289 740

5 - The Graphix Work  Lane 5  Avg=572
KEN Derosier 16937 84 201 268 676
PETE Spanyi 16239 93 174 232 590
BRENDAN Langelaan 18411 93 197 279 703

6 - Lickety Splits  Lane 7  Avg=557
DAVE BROWN 7711 42 183 245 626
DOUG Fretz 14344 87 164 241 598
DARCY Langelaan-Hipwell 12445 59 210 275 725

Average List of All Members of This League
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
CODI McMaster 2028 9 bk204 276 718 0
JAMIE Burse 18213 81 224 300 776 0
KYLE Brown 7681 36 213 299 724 0
DARCY Langelaan-Hipwell 12445 59 210 275 725 159 204 175 538
MATT Joanisse 631 3 210 235 631 223 173 235 631
TERRY Krawec 13606 66 206 267 693 202 183 202 587
GORD Smillie 16399 81 202 268 694 208 216 190 614
RON Verkuyl 17591 87 202 300 739 189 192 192 573
KEN Derosier 16937 84 201 268 676 0
ROB Langelaan 18671 93 200 289 740 247 203 211 661
LISA Morabito 9567 48 199 269 679 0
BRENDAN Langelaan 18411 93 197 279 703 189 185 156 530
GREG Panas 8819 45 195 268 670 232 187 157 576
KARL Born 16946 87 194 258 691 190 192 173 555
JEFF VanBavel 17493 90 194 258 663 183 194 203 580
CHRIS ROGERS 17424 90 193 248 665 186 191 160 537
BEN Foster 1731 9 bk187 237 603 0
DAVE BROWN 7711 42 183 245 626 191 141 183 515
SANDI Burse 17010 93 182 249 654 158 166 182 506
GARY Schryer 16219 90 180 248 622 171 198 144 513
MATT DONALD 14473 81 178 257 602 194 129 160 483
AL Mcdonald 534 3 bk187 224 534 0
PETE Spanyi 16239 93 174 232 590 160 205 179 544
DOUG Fretz 14344 87 164 241 598 127 202 177 506
MARK Kuijer 485 3 bk192 168 485 0
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High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
BONNIE Castrucci 14998 93 161 208 576 166 146 146 458
RICH Gibson 467 3 bk195 160 467 0
DWAYNE 458 3 152 158 458 0
ROB Piva 0 0 bk196 0 0 0
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Monday   6:15 pm Lanes 5 - 10Fairview Lanes
Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series
707 VANCOR Supply 1947 Pizza House
697 Pizza House 1937 VANCOR Supply

Scratch Game Scratch Series
300 JAMIE Burse 776 JAMIE Burse
300 RON Verkuyl 740 ROB Langelaan
289 ROB Langelaan 739 RON Verkuyl
279 BRENDAN Langelaan 703 BRENDAN Langelaan
268 GORD Smillie 694 GORD Smillie
268 KEN Derosier 693 TERRY Krawec
267 TERRY Krawec 691 KARL Born
258 JEFF VanBavel 676 KEN Derosier
258 KARL Born 665 CHRIS ROGERS
257 MATT DONALD 663 JEFF VanBavel
249 SANDI Burse 654 SANDI Burse
248 CHRIS ROGERS 622 GARY Schryer
248 GARY Schryer 602 MATT DONALD
241 DOUG Fretz 598 DOUG Fretz
232 PETE Spanyi 590 PETE Spanyi
208 BONNIE Castrucci 576 BONNIE Castrucci
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Monday   6:15 pm Lanes 5 - 10Fairview Lanes
Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game Scratch Series
247 ROB Langelaan 661 ROB Langelaan
235 MATT Joanisse 631 MATT Joanisse
232 GREG Panas 614 GORD Smillie
216 GORD Smillie 587 TERRY Krawec
205 PETE Spanyi 580 JEFF VanBavel
203 JEFF VanBavel 576 GREG Panas
202 DOUG Fretz 573 RON Verkuyl
202 TERRY Krawec 555 KARL Born
198 GARY Schryer 544 PETE Spanyi
194 MATT DONALD 537 CHRIS ROGERS
192 RON Verkuyl 530 BRENDAN Langelaan
192 KARL Born 515 DAVE BROWN
191 CHRIS ROGERS 513 GARY Schryer
191 DAVE BROWN 506 SANDI Burse
189 BRENDAN Langelaan 506 DOUG Fretz
182 SANDI Burse 483 MATT DONALD
166 BONNIE Castrucci 458 BONNIE Castrucci
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